Turcon® Glyd Ring T®
Double Acting
Rubber Energized Plastic Faced
Seal
Material:
Turcon® and Zurcon®
181Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com
Edition January 2011

Other dimensions and all intermediate sizes up to 2.600 mm diameter including imperial (inch) sizes can be supplied.
All O-Rings with 12 mm cross section are delivered as special profilring.
Ordering Example
Turcon® Glyd Ring® T, complete with O-Ring, standard
application, Series RT03 (from Table XLVII).
Rod diameter: dN = 80.0 mm
TSS Part No.: RT0300800 (from Table XLVIII)
Select the material from Table XLVI. The corresponding
code numbers are appended to the TSS Part No. (from
Table XLVIII).
Together these form the TSS Article Number. The TSS Article
Number for all intermediate sizes not shown in Table XLVIII
can be determined following the example below.
****  For diameters  1000.0 mm multiply only by factor 1.
Example: RT06 for diameter 1200.0 mm.
TSS Article No.: RT06X1200 - M12N.
Material code (Seal ring)
TSS Series No.
TSS Article No. M120800 N
Material code (O-Ring)
Rod diameter x 10****
 RT03
Quality Index (Standard)
-
Type (Standard)
0
188 Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com
Edition January 2011
Turcon® Glyd Ring® T
Rod
Diameter
Groove
Diameter
Groove
Width
TSS Part No.
O-Ring
Size
dN f8/h9 D1 H9 L1 +0.2
20.0
22.0
22.0
30.7
29.3
32.7
4.2
3.2
4.2
RT0200200
RT0100220
RT0200220
25.0 x 3.53
25.07 x 2.62
26.57 x 3.53
24.0
25.0
25.0
31.3
32.3
35.7
3.2
3.2
4.2
RT0100240
RT0100250
RT0200250
26.64 x 2.62
28.24 x 2.62
29.74 x 3.53
25.4
25.4